Amram Prat

Geboren am 23. April 1938 in den Niederlanden. 1939 Emigration.
http://www.amramprat.com/

Graphikdesigner in Israel.

Parpar Light H11il
Parpar Medium Humi
Parpar Bold #2121

Partom
Partom Italic

Prat Pinochi Medium x2)710I
Prat Pinochi Bold a1

Portugal
Portugal Italic

Prat Light 227N
Prat Medium N2QTNI
Prat Bold Naxsnl

Prat Prachim Light k2327
Prat Prachim Bold A2¢32/

Prat Profile tmi

Prat Proza Light N2JTNI
Prat Proza N2J4TNI

Prat Proza Medium N24T01
Prat Proza Bold Naato

http://www.klingspor-museum.de

2001
2001
2001

1996
1996

2001
2001

1990
1990

1983
1983
1983

2001
2001

2001
2001
2001
2001

Masterfonts
Masterfonts
Masterfonts

Masterfonts
Masterfonts

Masterfonts
Masterfonts

Masterfonts
Masterfonts

Masterfonts
Masterfonts
Masterfonts

Masterfonts
Masterfonts

Masterfonts

Masterfonts
Masterfonts
Masterfonts
Masterfonts

www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com

Linotype
Linotype
Linotype

www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com


http://www.amramprat.com
http://www.myfonts.com
http://www.myfonts.com
http://www.myfonts.com
http://www.myfonts.com
http://www.myfonts.com
http://www.myfonts.com
http://www.myfonts.com
http://www.myfonts.com
http://www.myfonts.com
http://www.myfonts.com
http://www.myfonts.com
http://www.myfonts.com
http://www.myfonts.com
http://www.myfonts.com
http://www.myfonts.com
http://www.myfonts.com
http://www.klingspor-museum.de

